
Bid Opening: Wednesday, June 27, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Monday, May 14, 2007 at 2:00PM
Project: FM070488S/292-71 

Francisco Torres Towers - Deck Waterproofing and Repair 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07

CONSULTANTS
Architect's Consulting Service 1187 Coast Village Road, Ste 10H Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/565-8909 Consultant 04/26/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07

CONTRACTORS
Sierra Sandblasting 303 Cinderella Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/967-0389 805/964-5548 04/27/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Southwest Coatings 503 Harker Street San Pedro CA 90731 310/519-0422 310/519-0698 04/27/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Kitson Specialty Contracting 10370 Slusher Drive, Ste 9 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-1949 562/941-6408 05/01/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Slater Waterproofing Inc 5577 Arrow Highway Montclair CA 91763 909/985-9100 909/949-2431 05/03/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Pacific Waterproofing 3429 Pomona Blvd, Ste K Pomona CA 91768 909/444-3052 909/444-3054 05/03/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Schock Contracting  (2) 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 05/03/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Lack Construction  (3) 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 05/04/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Astro Painting Co 2988 S. Citrus Street W. Covina CA 91791 626/966-3840 626/332-1423 05/07/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Channel Coast Corporation 525 E. Micheltorena Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 05/08/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Howard Ridley Co. 3936 Chino Avenue Chino CA 91710 909/590-7415 909/590-7437 05/08/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 05/10/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Techno Coatings 1391 Allec Street Anaheim CA 92805 714/635-1130 714/635-6357 05/10/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Echternacht Construction  (2) 3024 De La Vina  Ste D Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/898-2644 805/898-2646 General 05/10/07 05/31/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Color Concepts  (2) 15115 Alondra Blvd La Mirada CA 90638 714/883-9697 714/690-1231 06/08/07 06/08/07 06/12/07 06/22/07
Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/22/07
Santa Barbara Surfacing 5208 Calle Cristobal Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/683-4085 805/683-3327 Sub 06/22/07 06/22/07 06/22/07
Richard Hagon 5094 La Ramada Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/683-0900 805/683-0900 06/22/07 06/22/07 06/22/07 06/22/07
Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Sub 06/23/07 06/23/07 06/23/07


